
LOT 15 MEADOW VISTA S/D.

ORB 803-1448, 840-1097, WD 1233-

CLARK DAVID W/CLARK JAMMI L
198 SW FANTASY GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

16-4S-16-03025-115

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

16416.030 1.00/

11/10/1998 DC
04/21/2023 MLU

11/19/2024 JS 1.01 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
3

201,994
27,164
18,500

247,658
75,474

172,184
HX HB 51,411

120,773
247,658

0

247,658

1233/1734 4/20/2012 WD Q I 01 190,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JOSEPH G & JANET FLYN

DAVID W & JAMMI L C

0840/1097 6/02/1997 WD Q I 120,700

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RICHMOND ESTATES & ST

JOSEPH G & JANET FL
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SALE:1:1: SEE PRMT # 12078

000051333 Roof Replacement 22,000 10/31/2024

15692 POOL 110 06/24/1999

12078 SFR 260 01/28/1997

2013HX Base Yr

198 SW FANTASY GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,285 121.4246 136.00 310,760 1997 1997 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2013 Heated Area: 1906

BAS 1,906 100 1,906 168,490

FGR 484 55 266 23,514

FOP 32 30 10 884

FSP 216 40 86 7,602

PTO 120 5 6 530

PTO 220 5 11 972

2,978 2,285 201,994

BAS= W30 PTO= N8 PTO= N9 W20 S17 E5 N8 E15$ W15 S8 E15$ FSP=
W30 S8 E26 N4  R4 U4 $  D4 L4  S4 W26 S29 E30 FOP= E8 N4 W8
S4$ N4 E8 S1 FGR= S22 E22 N22 W22$ E22 N34$.

BAS

30

5.7

4
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15

8

15
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FSP
30

8
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8

4

FGR22

22
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 2,108.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 1997 1997 3 100 4,216

2 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 552.00 UT 4.50 4.50 100 1997 1997 3 100 2,484

3 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 0 0 638.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 1999 1999 3 40 17,864

4 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 2,000

5 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 600

27,164

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


